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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 14 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
25/02/2018 - 13:43 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.35 398 31.52 36.83
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.49 396 32.58 35.91
3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.70 392 31.64 37.06
4. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.39 335 33.60 38.79
5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.46 321 34.40 39.06
6. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.08 288 34.45 41.63
7. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.58 283 35.59 40.99
8. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.92 279 36.95 39.97
9. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:19.67 251 37.04 42.63

10. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:20.29 245 37.51 42.78
11. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.99 230 40.18 41.81
12. BAKOVLJEV JOVAN, 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.63 202 40.30 45.33

DSQ KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ MITROVIC, Andrija 05 PK Arena 2015 1:32.54 43.36 49.18

bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 godina

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.20 504 29.13 34.07
2. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:06.38 435 32.12 34.26
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.59 430 30.54 36.05
4. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.28 399 32.27 36.01
5. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.84 373 32.15 37.69
6. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.10 369 31.43 38.67

17 - 18 godina

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 567 28.07 32.68
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.92 562 27.77 33.15
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.29 552 29.55 31.74
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.56 412
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.41 397 33.09 35.32
6. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.71 375 31.99 37.72

15 - 18 godina

1. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 567 28.07 32.68
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.92 562 27.77 33.15
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.29 552 29.55 31.74
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.20 504 29.13 34.07
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:06.38 435 32.12 34.26
6. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.59 430 30.54 36.05
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.56 412
8. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.28 399 32.27 36.01
9. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.41 397 33.09 35.32

10. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.71 375 31.99 37.72
11. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.84 373 32.15 37.69
12. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.10 369 31.43 38.67

Otvoreno

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.45 671 26.97 30.48
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.76 627 28.10 30.66
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.35 608 26.76 32.59
4. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Velika Kikinda 59.71 597 27.11 32.60
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:00.75 567 28.07 32.68
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.92 562 27.77 33.15
7. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.29 552 29.55 31.74
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 14, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.20 504 29.13 34.07
9. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:06.38 435 32.12 34.26

10. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.59 430 30.54 36.05
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.56 412
12. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.28 399 32.27 36.01
13. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.35 398 31.52 36.83
14. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.41 397 33.09 35.32

MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.41 397 32.25 36.16
16. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.49 396 32.58 35.91
17. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.70 392 31.64 37.06
18. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.71 375 31.99 37.72
19. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.84 373 32.15 37.69
20. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.10 369 31.43 38.67
21. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:10.31 366 33.52 36.79
22. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.90 342 33.66 38.24
23. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.39 335 33.60 38.79
24. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:12.57 332 34.65 37.92
25. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.46 321 34.40 39.06
26. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:13.47 320 34.19 39.28
27. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.08 288 34.45 41.63
28. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:16.58 283 35.59 40.99
29. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.92 279 36.95 39.97
30. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.05 278 35.90 41.15
31. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:19.67 251 37.04 42.63
32. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:20.29 245 37.51 42.78
33. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:21.99 230 40.18 41.81
34. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.04 214 38.98 45.06
35. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.15 213 41.12 43.03
36. BAKOVLJEV JOVAN, 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.63 202 40.30 45.33
37. MILOS, Merkl 08 "Feniks",Sombor 1:27.15 192 39.39 47.76
38. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.83 187
39. POPOVIC, Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.91 175 42.08 47.83
40. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.33 172 43.14 47.19
41. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:34.05 152 43.86 50.19
42. STULIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:42.97 116 48.01 54.96
43. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.05 98 51.32 57.73

DSQ KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas
DSQ SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:16.40 36.04 40.36
DSQ MITROVIC, Andrija 05 PK Arena 2015 1:32.54 43.36 49.18

bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


